

Coromandel International Limited

'Coromandel House', 1-2-10, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad - 500 003, Telangana, India. Tel: 91-40-6699 7300 / 6699 7500 Fax: 91-40-2784 4117

E-mail: mail@coromandel.murugappa.com

CIN: L24120TG1961PLC000892 Website: www.coromandel.biz

Ref. No: 2021-22/52

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Code: COROMANDEL

Through: NSE NEAPS

Dear Sirs,

August 18, 2021

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code: 506395

Through: BSE Listing

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015 for loss of original share certificate by shareholders.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the following share certificates are reported to have been lost and requests have been received for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S. No	Folio No	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate Nos.	Distinct	No of	
				From	То	Shares
1.	CFL152356	Amthabhai Maganbhai Bhootala	55883	286100802	286101051	250
2.	CFL124391	Usman Abdulgani Malkani	3228	2756381	2756680	300
		Husen Abdulgani Malkani				
		Asharaf Abdulgani Malkani				
3.	CFL134292	Satish Kumar Vobbilisetty	17535	8983559	8984158	600
4.	CFL126112	Kanchanben Jivabhai Patel	5115	3341799	3342098	300
5.	CFL124394	Bhimjibhai Jasmatbhai Vaghasiya	3231	2757581	2757880	300
		Muktagauri Bhimjibhai Vaghasiya			24	
6.	CFL131192	Madhuri Daliya	13879	6935547	6935846	300
					Total	2,050

The letter dated August 18, 2021, received from KFin Technologies Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents in this regard is enclosed for your reference.

We request you to take this on record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully

For Coromandel International Limited

Rajesh Mukhija

Sr. Vice President – Legal & Company Secretary

Enclosure: As Above.





R/KCPL/CFL/DUP/1 18th August, 2021

The Company Secretary M/s Coromandel International Ltd., Coromandel House 1-2-10, Sardar Patel Road SECUNDERABAD – 500 003

Dear Sir,

SUB: LOSS OF ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATES BY SHAREHOLDERS REF: CFL152356, CFL124391, CFL134292, CFL126112, CFL124394, CFL131192

We are attaching herewith statement for requests received from shareholders regarding loss of original share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates for release of paper notification

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Raj Kumar Kale Senior Manager

K. Rey

encl: a/a

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")



STATEMENT FOR REQUESTS RECEIVED FROM SHARE HOLDERS FOR LOSS OF ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATES

S No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
				From	То	
1	CFL152356	AMTHABHAI MAGANBHAI BHOOTALA	55883	286100802	286101051	250
		USMAN ABDULGANI MALKANI HUSEN ABDULGANI MALKANI				
2	CFL124391	ASHARAF ABDULGANI MALKANI	3228	2756381	2756680	300
3	CFL134292	SATISH KUMAR VOBBILISETTY	17535	8983559	8984158	600
4	CFL126112	KANCHANBEN JIVABHAI PATEL	5115	3341799	3342098	300
		BHIMJIBHAI JASMATBHAI VAGHASIYA				
5	CFL124394	MUKTAGAURI BHIMJIBHAI VAGHASIYA	3231	2757581	2757880	300
6	CFL131192	MADHURI DALIYA	13879	6935547	6935846	300



(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")